
GRANDVIEW™ Steel
Features:
• Thermal Fin Technology (TFT™) to Add More Heat to Your Home
• Greenline, “GL,” Certified to Meet the NSPS 2020 Requirements
• 2,000-3,000 sq ft of Heating Capacity
• GV230 on a Pedestal - Overall Dimensions: 25 1/8" W x 35" H x 26 5/8" D
• GV230 on Legs - Overall Dimensions: 25 1/8" W x 32 13/16" H x 26 5/8" D
• GV300 on a Pedestal - Overall Dimensions: 26 1/2" W x 36 1/8" H x 29 5/16" D
• GV300 on Legs - Overall Dimensions: 26 1/2" W x 33 15/16" H x 29 5/16" D

MAT.# MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
F3833 GV300GL 300 GL, 3.0 cu ft, Large Wood Stove $3,749.00
F3831 GV230GL 230 GL, 2.3 cu ft, Medium Wood Stove $3,099.00

USES 6" VENTING - TOP VENT

Must Choose a Pedestal or Legs to Complete Installation.
Pedestal or Legs - Required
F4033 PED-GV-GL Pedestal - Black, for GV230/300 GL $320.00

Or
H8342 LEG-LKVIEW-BLK Lakeview Legs - Black $160.00
H8339 LEG-COSTL-BLK Coastal Legs - Black $267.00
H8340 LEG-COSTL-BRNKL ❖ Coastal Legs - Brushed Nickel $748.00
70000 LEG-OLY-B Olympic Sculptured Legs - Black $320.00
70002 LEG-OLY-N ❖ Olympic Sculptured Legs - Nickel $855.00
70008 LEG-OLY-BRN ❖ Olympic Sculptured Legs - Brushed Nickel $855.00

GV230/300 Optional Accessories
H8350 BLWR-GV-700-SS Blower $855.00
F4034 ASHDR-KIT-GV-GL Ash Drawer Kit, GVGL Leg or Pedestal $320.00
UZIAD UZIAD 4" Flex Adapter $74.00
UZI UZI Outside Air Kit - 4" I.D. x 10' Long Insulated Flex $128.00

Louvers 
H8959 LVP-GV300-BLK Louvers for GV300 - Black $106.00
H8960 LVR-GV300-BRNKL ❖ Louvers for GV300- Brushed Nickel $213.00
H8348 LVP-GV230-BLK Louvers for GV230 - Black $106.00
H8349 LVR-GV230-BRNKL ❖ Louvers for GV230- Brushed Nickel $213.00

Door Trim 
H8346 DRTRM-GV230-NKL ❖ Door Trim - Nickel $192.00
H8347 DRTRM-GV230-BRNKL Door Trim - Brushed Nickel $192.00

GV230 Shown w/ 
Brushed Nickel Door 

Trim, Louvers and 
Coastal Legs

GV300 on a Pedestal 
w/ Brushed Nickel Door 

Trim
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Tahoma™ Steel
Features:
• Black Pedestal Base
• Black Cast Iron Door with Ceramic Glass
• Interior Brick and Baffle, Air Wash System

MAT.# MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
F5070 T2100GLS Tahoma 2.1 cu ft Wood Stove $2,269.00

F4019 T160GL Tahoma 1.6 cu ft Wood Stove $2,099.00

USES 6" VENTING - TOP VENT

Optional Accessories
H8873 BLWR-ES-S150 Blower $481.00

UZIAD UZIAD 4" Flex Adapter $74.00

F4062 OAPCK Outside Air Panel and Channel Kit $139.00

UZI UZI Outside Air Kit-4" I.D. x 10' Long Insulated 
Flex $128.00

T160GL

T2100GL
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STRIKER™ Steel
Features:
• 700-1,400 sq ft of Heating Capacity
• S160 on Legs - Overall Dimensions: 23 1/2" W x 27 1/2" H x 17 3/4" D
• S160 on a Pedestal - Overall Dimensions: 23 1/2" W x 31" H x 17 3/4" D

MAT.# MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

F4018 S160TGL Striker GL, 1.6 cu ft Wood Stove w/
Traditional Door $2,199.00

F4017 S160AGL Striker GL, 1.6 cu ft Wood Stove w/ Arch 
Door $2,199.00

USES 6" VENTING - TOP VENT

Must Choose a Pedestal or Legs to Complete Installation.
Pedestal or Legs - Required
71108 WS-PED Pedestal - Black $267.00

71109 WS-PED-ASHD Pedestal w/ Ash Drawer - Black $534.00

Or
70003 LEG-CAS-B Cascade Steel - Black $139.00

70000 LEG-OLY-B Olympic Sculptured Legs - Black $320.00

70002 LEG-OLY-N ❖ Olympic Sculptured Legs - Nickel $855.00

70008 LEG-OLY-BRN ❖ Olympic Sculptured Legs - Brushed 
Nickel $855.00

71110 WSHS-160 Heat Shield - Required w/ Legs $160.00

Optional Accessories
71059 TRAD-FP-N-SM ❖ Traditional Faceplate Only - Nickel $534.00

71145 TRAD-FP-BN-SM ❖ Traditional Faceplate Only - Brushed 
Nickel $481.00

71062 ARCH-FP-N-SM ❖ Arch Faceplate Only - Nickel $481.00

71144 ARCH-FP-BN-SM ❖ Arch Faceplate Only - Brushed Nickel $481.00

H7917 BLWR-FSB700-SS Blower - Includes Snap Switch For 
Thermal Activation $855.00

71111 OUTAIRK-L ❖ Outside Air Kit - for Leg Model $128.00

71112 OUTAIRK-P ❖ Outside Air Kit - for Pedestal Model $128.00

S160T w/ Pedestal 
and Traditional Nickel 

Faceplate
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Performer S210
Features:
• Unique Step-Top Design     l   Overall Dimensions On Logs: 25 1/4"W x 30 3/8"H x 21 3/4"D
• Ceramic Glass                         l   Overall Dimensions On Pedestal: 25 1/4"W x 30 3/8"H x 21 3/4"D
• Interior Brick and Baffle
• Air Wash System

MAT.# MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
F5067 S210AGLS 2.1 cu. ft. Wood Stove with Arch Door $3,029.00

USES 6" VENTING - TOP VENT

Must Choose a Pedestal or Legs to Complete Installation.
Pedestal or Legs - Required
71113 WL-PED Pedestal - Black $267.00
71114 WL-PED-ASHD ❖ Pedestal w/Ash Drawer - Black $534.00

Or
70000 LEG-OLY-B Olympic Sculptured Legs - Black $320.00
70002 LEG-OLY-N ❖ Olympic Sculptured Legs - Nickel $855.00
70008 LEG-OLY-BRN ❖ Olympic Sculptured Legs - Brushed Nickel $855.00
70003 LEG-CAS-B ❖ Cascade Steel Legs - Black $139.00
71115 WSHS-210 Heat Shield - Required w/Legs $160.00

Optional Accessories
71062 ARCH-FP-N-SM ❖ Arch Faceplate Only - Nickel $481.00
71144 ARCH-FP-BN-SM ❖ Arch Faceplate Only - Brushed Nickel $481.00

H7917 BLWR-FSB700-SS Blower - Includes Snap Switch for Thermal 
Activation $855.00

71111 OUTAIRK-L ❖ Outside Air Kit - for Leg Model $128.00
71112 OUTAIRK-P ❖ Outside Air Kit - for Pedestal Model $128.00

Performer S210

Cascade Steel Leg

Olympic 
Sculptured Leg
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